2025 ANNUAL PROVIDER MEETING

SPONSORED BY THE SECTION FOR LONG-TERM CARE REGULATION

Date:

Location:

8:30 a.m.

8:45 a.m.

9:30 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

10:45 a.m.

12:00 noon

1:15 p.m.

2:15 p.m.

2:30 p.m.

2:45 p.m.

3:30 p.m.

Region 5 Meeting
September 16, 2025

Moberly Municipal Auditorium
201 W. Rollins Street
Moberly, MO 65270

Welcome

The Evolving Role of the Nursing Home
Medical Director

Person Directed Care: Getting Back to
the Basics

Break
Section Update
Lunch (On Your Own)

Enhancing Care: The Role of Long-Term
Care Pharmacies in Supporting SNFs,
ICFs, ALFs, and RCFs

Regulatory Trivia
Break
QAPI: Endurance & Sustainability

Closing Remarks

MISSOURI DEPART

*

Tracy Niekamp/Laura Smith

Dr. Michael Nash, MD, CMD

Troy Culbertson, LNHA
MC5

Tracy Niekamp/Laura Smith

Huyen Nguyen, Pharm.D.
Long-Term Care Pharmacy
Partners

Regional Staff

Penny Kampeter, AD, LNHA
QIPMO

Tracy Niekamp/Laura Smith



