2025 ANNUAL PROVIDER MEETING

SPONSORED BY THE SECTION FOR LONG-TERM CARE REGULATION

Region 5 Meeting

Date: September 16, 2025

Location: Moberly Municipal Auditorium

201 W. Rollins Street Moberly, MO 65270



8:30 a.m.	Welcome	Tracy Niekamp/Laura Smith
8:45 a.m.	The Evolving Role of the Nursing Home Medical Director	Dr. Michael Nash, MD, CMD
9:30 a.m.	Person Directed Care: Getting Back to the Basics	Troy Culbertson, LNHA MC5
10:30 a.m.	Break	
10:45 a.m.	Section Update	Tracy Niekamp/Laura Smith
12:00 noon	Lunch (On Your Own)	
1:15 p.m.	Enhancing Care: The Role of Long-Term Care Pharmacies in Supporting SNFs, ICFs, ALFs, and RCFs	Huyen Nguyen, Pharm.D. Long-Term Care Pharmacy Partners
2:15 p.m.	Regulatory Trivia	Regional Staff
2:30 p.m.	Break	
2:45 p.m.	QAPI: Endurance & Sustainability	Penny Kampeter, AD, LNHA QIPMO
3:30 p.m.	Closing Remarks	Tracy Niekamp/Laura Smith